					Tooting Locality Talk Shop




Have a child under 3 and having concerns about their speech and language – come to one of our drop-in’s and meet the Speech & Language team who can offer advice

Franciscan Children’s Centre – Franciscan Road, SW17 8HQ - 0208 672 3048 (3)
Drop in from 9.30 – 10.30 am on 4th Wednesday of the month
Wednesday, 25th September
Wednesday, 23rd October
Wednesday 27th November
No Talk Shop in December

[bookmark: _GoBack]Hillbrook Children’s Centre – Hillbrook Road, SW17 8SG – 0208 672 3957 (6)
Drop in from 1.30 – 2.30 pm on 1st Thursday of the month
Thursday, 5th September
Thursday, 3rd October
Thursday, 7th November
Thursday 5th December

Smallwood Children’s Centre – Smallwood Road, SW17 0TW – 0208 672 6024 (1)
Drop in from 9.30 – 10.30 am on 2nd Wednesday of the month
Wednesday, 11th September
Wednesday, 9th October
Wednesday, 13th November
Wednesday, 11th December


Please check with the centre in case of cancellations at short notice
If more information is required call Casey Gamble (SLT) or Judith Travers (SLTA) on 07717 158679 or 0208 871 5153
